TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB454.38JRear axle assembly-1

125

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB454.38J-1 38.1-j5#r i mi—1 38REAR AXLE ASSEMBLY-1

3 s gl i
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |FT300.38.016a JI/IRTi BT FNE REFUELING AND AIRING PLUG ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
10 |FT300.38J.011 SR FE R A REAR AXLE HOUSING ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
10 |FT300.387.011 JE M TR REAR AXLE HOUSING ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
10.1 |GBT119-D12X28 [ £ PIN 2 2011-11_
10.2 |GBT119-D14X30 [ A PIN 4 2011-11_
10.3 |FT300.38].101a Jatrreik REAR AXLE HOUSING 1 2011-11_
11 |FT65.38.026 THIE LK, Oil Plug assembly 1 2011-11_
11 |FT65.38.026 THIZE S 0il Plug assembly 1 2011-11_
12 |GBT899-AMI2-M12X1.25X150-8.8—A2L |31k 8.8—A3L STUD 24 2004-01_
12 |GBT899-AMI12-M12X1.25X150-8.8—A1L  |X3L 18k 8.8—A3L STUD 22 2010-03_
12 |GBT899-AMI12-M12X1.25X160-8.8—A1L |31k 8.8—A3L STUD 2 2010-03_
13 |GBT93-12-A0P TS SPRING WASHER 24 2011-11_
2 |IBT982-36 A HRE COMBINED SEAL GASKET 1 2011-11_
3 |GBT5783-M8X20-A2L [ BOLT 4 2011-11_
4  |GBT93-8-A0P Hup WASHER 4 2011-11_
5  |FT300.38].124 L UPPER COVER 1 2011-11_
6 [|GBT5783-M10X25-A2L Vavi: BN vis BOLT 5 2011-11_
7 |GBT93-10-A0P T v R s e 4 WASHER 6 2011-11_
8  |GBTS5782-M10X60—A2L VaYiBS 1o BOLT 1 2011-11_
9  |FT300.387.206 AL 5 REVERSE SIDE COVER 1 2011-11_
126

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB454.38)JRear axle assembly-2

127

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB454.387-2 38.2-J5#r i ai—2 38REAR AXLE ASSEMBLY-2

bR =2 ZFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |TB450.38J-05 AN (e SMALL TAPER GEAR SHAFT 1 2011-11_
10 |FT300.38.117 K EE BEARING SEAT 1 2011-11_
11 |GBT812-M39X1.5 [ 4 ROUND NUT 2 2011-11_
12 |GBT858-39 S5 Nsemlfralic THRUST RING 1 2011-11_
13 |FT300.38].202 TR ADJUSTING WASHER 999 2011-11_
14 |TB450.387-04 IR B 5 REVERSE DRIVEN GEAR 1 2011-11_
15 |QSFZB019-K35X43X34ZW TRETH IR NEEDLE BEARINGS 1 2004—01_
16 | TB450.381-03 [FESS SPACER BUSH 1 2011-11_
17 | TB450.381-01 W Ay JEE MESHING SEAT 1 2011-11_
18 |TB450.387-02 Ry mh A A GEARSHIFT SHIFT COLLAR 1 2011-11_
19 |GBT93-10-A0P i v 2R 5 2 S ] WASHER 8 2011-11_
2 |GBT283-NUP2210E A VR Tl BEARING 1 2011-11_
20 |GBT5783-M10X30-A3L g BOLT 4 2011-11_
21 |GBT283-NJ208E BT VR Tl BEARING 1 2011-11_
22 |FT300.38].204 AR Fetl BEARING PRESSURE PLATE 2 2011-11_
23 |TB450.38J.1 TR F TR S A REVERSE MIDDLE SHAFT ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
23.1 |FT300.37.170 PR SLEEVE 2 2011-11_
23.2 |TB450.387.1-01 R H [ 15 e A REVERSE MIDDLE GEAR SHAFT 1 2011-11_
24  |GBTS5783-M10X25-A2L VaYiBS 1o BOLT 4 2011-11_
25 | TB450.387-08 IR S TR 2 REVERSE IDLER GEAR SHAFT SPACER SLEEVE 1 2011-11_
26 |GBT283-NJ206E B BEARING 2 2011-11_
27 | TB450.381-06 RS 5 REVERSE IDLER GEAR 1 2011-11_
28  |GBT893.1-62 LA 4B 62 BLOCKING RING - HOLE 1 2011-11_
29 | TB450.381-07 Rl REVERSE IDLER GEAR SHAFT 1 2011-11_
3 |GBT894.1-50 i P R SNAP RING 1 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

128

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB454.38)JRear axle assembly-2

129

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB454.38]-2 38.2— J5#F o il —2(4E)

=2 = ZFR e 3
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
30 |GBTS879.2-3.5X28 R B B PIN 2 2011-11_
31 |GBT879.1-6X28 SHPE R PIN 2 2011-11_
31 |GBTS879.1-6X28 L B 4 PIN 2 2011-11_
4 |GBT894.1-48 4 RETAINER RING 1 2011-11_
5 |FT404.38G.116 HIIK BN i V5 58 FRONT DRIVE OUTPUT GEAR 1 2011-11_
6 |GBT297-32208 R FEVR Tl BEARING 2 2011-11_
7 |FT300.38.118 WAl Ry TAPER GEAR SHAFT ADJUSTING GASKET 999 2011-11_
8 |FT300.38.119 HEVi SR g TAPER GEAR SHAFT ADJUSTING GASKET 999 2011-11_
9 |FT300.38.120 EOT R TAPER GEAR SHAFT ADJUSTING GASKET 999 2011-11_

130

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB454.38JRear axle assembly-3

131

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB454.38J-3 38.3-j5#r i i{—3 38REAR AXLE ASSEMBLY-3

=3 192 ZFR B
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
0 |FT300.38.012 A B DIFFERENTIAL ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
1 |GBT297-32013 5 v Tl Rk BEARING 1 2011-11_
10 |FT300.38.183 44T B4k SHORT PLANETARY GEAR SHAFT 2 2011-11_
11 |FT300.38.184 LR CENTRAL RING 1 2011-11_
12 |FT300.38.143 P et Vrsg ity LEFT HALF SHAFT GEAR 1 2011-11_
13 |FT300.38.180 ZER AR DIFFERENTIAL HOUSING 1 2011-11_
14 |FT300.38.141 KA BIG TAPER GEAR 1 2011-11_
15 |FT300.38.185 (=Nt ntiid Y PLANET GEAR SHAFT THRUST BOLT 4 2011-11_
16 |FT300.38.019 B UERL DIFFERENTIAL LOCK ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
16 |FT300.38.019 AR DIFFERENTIAL LOCK ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
17 |GBT297-30211 (5 VR F-Sh BEARING 1 2011-11_
18 |FT300.38.186 FCAE YT [ A A FIXING BOLT 4 2011-11_
2 |GBT6170-M12-A3L [958 NUT 8 2011-11_
3 |FT300.38.152 BUEHH LOCKING WASHER 4 2011-11_
4 |FT300.38.181 ZE AN DIFFERENTIAL HOUSING 1 2011-11_
4 |FT300.38.181 T DIFFERENTIAL HOUSING 1 2011-11_
5  |FT300.38.147 Reu syt Yy HALF SHAFT GEAR WASHER 2 2011-11_
6 |FT300.38.144 T2l 15 5 RIGHT HALF SHAFT GEAR 1 2011-11_
7  |FT300.38.148 frERRES PLANET GEAR WASHER 4 2011-11_
8 |FT300.38.145 TRV PLANETARY GEAR 4 2011-11_
8 |FT300.38.145 rEwR PLANETARY GEAR 4 2011-11_
9 |FT300.38.182 KAT B il LONG PLANETARY GEAR SHAFT 1 2011-11_
132

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB454.38]JRear axle assembly-4

N r axle housing

133

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB454.38J-4 38.4-5#r i ii—4 38REAR AXLE ASSEMBLY-4

3 s gl i
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |FT300.38.190 AR B DIFFERENTIAL LOCK DIAL BLOCK 1 2011-11_
10 |GBT879.1-6X35 DA R A A PIN 1 2011-11_
11 |GBT879.2-3.5X35 L [ A PIN 1 2011-11_
12 |FT300.38.015 RS IR G DIFFERENTIAL LOCK PEDAL WELDMENT 1 2011-11_
13 1Q722-20 WL E R PLUG PIECE 1 2011-11_
13 1Q72220 WL IE PLUG PIECE 1 2004-01_
2 |FT300.38.159a ZEH X DIFFERENTIAL LOCK FORK 1 2011-11_
3 |FT300.38.160 2T A0 ] {7 i DIFFERENTIAL LOCK RETURN SPRING 1 2011-11_
4 |FT300.38.158a ZHP DIFFERENTIAL LOCK FORK SHAFT 1 2011-11_
5  |GBT3452.1-15.0X2.65G WS 3 H OFEAR i 25 £ g O-SEAL RING 1 2011-11_
6 |GBTS879.2-3.5X40 S [ A PIN 1 2011-11_
7  |GBT879.1-6X40 5 G A A SPRING COLUMN PIN 1 2011-11_
8 |GBT5781-M8X65-A2L VaV:b v BOLT 1 2011-11_
9 |GBT6170-M8-A2L (853 NUT 2 2011-11_
134

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB454.38JRear axle assembly-3

135

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB454.38J-5 38.5-J5#r i mi—5 38REAR AXLE ASSEMBLY-5

=2 = ZFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |FT300.41.015 B 770 B T R PTO CONTROL HANDLE ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
10 | TB400.385-09 [y BOLT 2 2011-11_
11 |GBT93-10-A0P Tl T A WASHER 14 2011-11_
12 |TB554.385.3a T HEIR A LEVER BUSH WELDMENT 1 2010-01_
12 |TB554.385.3 WA LEVER BUSH WELDMENT 1 2008-07_
12 |FT300.387.030a K HEIR A LEVER BUSH WELDMENT 1 2006—06_
13 |GBT3452.1-11.2X2.65 WSS OTEAR I % £ O-SEAL RING 1 2011-11_
14 |FT300.387.023b TR A FINGER LEVER WELDMENT 1 2004-01_
14 |FT300.387.023c TR RFTIRA FINGER LEVER WELDMENT 1 2007-10_
14 |TB554.385.2 TRIEATIE A FINGER LEVER WELDMENT 1 2008-09_
15 |GBT91-4X32-A0P FE 4 PIN 1 2011-11_
16 |FT704.42B.163 P St 7 FORK SHAFT LOCATING SPRING 1 2011-11_
17 |GBT308-9.5-G100-b FNER BALL 1 2011-11_
18  |FT300.387.203 RS X 5 REVERSE FORK SHAFT 1
18 |FT300.38.195 FRAS. 57 B LIMITING SEAT 1 2006—-05_
19 |FT300.387.218 [EEET/3°8 REVERSE GEAR FORK 1 2011-11_
2 |GBT6170-M10-A3L 2251 NUT 1 2011-11_
20 |FT300.38.177 T 25 A Tl K RIGHT DIFFERENTIAL BEARING SEAT 1 2011-11_
21  |FT300.38.151 PR R ADJUSTING NUT 2 2011-11_
22 |FT300.38.142 7 25 TR 7 B LEFT DIFFERENTIAL BEARING SEAT 1 2011-11_
23 |GBTS5783-M10X25-A2L VaYiBS 1o BOLT 12 2011-11_
24 |FT300.38.161 B LOCK SHIM 2 2011-11_
25 |GBT93-8-A0P g WASHER 4 2011-11_
3 |FT300.38].022a IR BRI S BT REVERSE CONTROL LEVER ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
4  |GBT882-B10X30-A0P % PIN 1 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

136

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB454.38JRear axle assembly-3

137

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB454.38]-5 38.5— 5 #F . ili—5(4E)

bR =2 ZFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
S |GBT848-10-A0P /N WASHER 1 2011-11_
6 |GBT91-3.2X40-A0P T 4 PIN 1 2011-11_
7 |GBT879.2-3.5X28 L B 4 PIN 2 2011-11_
8 |GBT879.1-6X28 PR R B PIN 2 2011-11_
8 |GBT879.1-6X28 PR R £ PIN 2 2011-11_
9 |FT300.381.231b LR ROCKER 1 2007-10_
9 |FT300.387.231b it ROCKER 1 2007-10_
9 |FT300.38].216 PR ROCKER 1 2010-08_
9 |FT300.38].231a PR ROCKER 1 2004-01_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

138

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com





